

# Seminole @ Hawks

## Detailed Results for 10u Boys

Place	Score	Diver	Team	
<b>1</b>	<b>94.95</b>	Bennett Gadow	Hawks Landing Dive Team	
1	101A	1.4 1M	4 3 4	11.00 15.40 15.40 4
2	102C	1.4 1M	4½ 4½ 4	13.00 18.20 33.60 1
3	5211A	1.8 1M	4 5 4	13.00 23.40 57.00 1
4	201A	1.7 1M	4 4½ 5	13.50 22.95 79.95 1
5	202C	1.5 1M	3 3½ 3½	10.00 15.00 94.95 1
<b>2</b>	<b>83.45</b>	Henry Seminole	Seminole Sharks	
1	101A	1.4 1M	4 4 3½	11.50 16.10 16.10 3
2	102C	1.4 1M	4 3 3	10.00 14.00 30.10 2
3	201A	1.7 1M	4½ 4½ 5	14.00 23.80 53.90 2
4	202C	1.5 1M	4 4½ 4	12.50 18.75 72.65 2
5	5211A	1.8 1M	3 1½ 1½	6.00 10.80 83.45 2
<b>3</b>	<b>61.60</b>	Georgie Smith	Hawks Landing Dive Team	
1	102B	1.5 1M	5 5 5	15.00 22.50 22.50 1
2	103C	1.6 1M	Incorrect Dive	0.00 0.00 22.50 4
3	5122D	1.9 1M	Incorrect Dive	0.00 0.00 22.50 4
4	201A	1.7 1M	3 3½ 2½	9.00 15.30 37.80 4
5	5121D	1.7 1M	5 4½ 4½	14.00 23.80 61.60 3
<b>4</b>	<b>52.10</b>	Leo Sobanski	Hawks Landing Dive Team	
1	101A	1.4 1M	3 4½ 4½	12.00 16.80 16.80 2
2	5211A	1.8 1M	2½ 1½ 2	6.00 10.80 27.60 3
3	201A	1.7 1M	1½ 2 3½	7.00 11.90 39.50 3
4	5111A	1.8 1M	2½ 2½ 2	7.00 12.60 52.10 3
5	202C	1.5 1M	Incorrect Dive	0.00 0.00 52.10 4

## Detailed Results for 10u Girls

Place	Score	Diver	Team	
<b>1</b>	<b>127.50</b>	Annabelle Bisenius	Hawks Landing Dive Team	
1	102B	1.5 1M	5½ 6 5½	17.00 25.50 25.50 1
2	5122D	1.9 1M	5 5 4½	14.50 27.55 53.05 1
3	5121D	1.7 1M	5 5½ 5	15.50 26.35 79.40 1
4	202A	1.7 1M	6 6 6	18.00 30.60 110.00 1
5	401C	1.4 1M	4½ 4 4	12.50 17.50 127.50 1
<b>2</b>	<b>88.25</b>	Ellamae Moon	Hawks Landing Dive Team	
1	101A	1.4 1M	4 4½ 3½	12.00 16.80 16.80 4
2	102C	1.4 1M	5 6½ 5½	17.00 23.80 40.60 2
3	201A	1.7 1M	3½ 4 3½	11.00 18.70 59.30 2
4	5211A	1.8 1M	3½ 2½ 3	9.00 16.20 75.50 3
5	5121D	1.7 1M	3 2 2½	7.50 12.75 88.25 2
<b>3</b>	<b>78.55</b>	Macaria Longo	Hawks Landing Dive Team	
1	101A	1.4 1M	5 5½ 5½	16.00 22.40 22.40 2
2	103C	1.6 1M	3 2½ 2½	8.00 12.80 35.20 3
3	202A	1.7 1M	3½ 4 4	11.50 19.55 54.75 3
4	401C	1.4 1M	6 5½ 5½	17.00 23.80 78.55 2
5	5121D	1.7 1M	Incorrect Dive	0.00 0.00 78.55 3
<b>4</b>	<b>75.05</b>	Clare Noltemeyer	Hawks Landing Dive Team	
1	101A	1.4 1M	4½ 3 3½	11.00 15.40 15.40 6
2	202C	1.5 1M	3 3 3½	9.50 14.25 29.65 6
3	201A	1.7 1M	3 4½ 3½	11.00 18.70 48.35 4
4	102C	1.4 1M	1 1 1	3.00 4.20 52.55 7
5	5211A	1.8 1M	4 4 4½	12.50 22.50 75.05 4
<b>5</b>	<b>70.10</b>	Mila Nicholson	Hawks Landing Dive Team	
1	101A	1.4 1M	3½ 3½ 3½	10.50 14.70 14.70 7
2	201A	1.7 1M	3 2½ 2½	8.00 13.60 28.30 7
3	5211A	1.8 1M	1 1 1	3.00 5.40 33.70 8
4	102C	1.4 1M	4½ 4½ 4½	13.50 18.90 52.60 6
5	401C	1.4 1M	4 4 4½	12.50 17.50 70.10 5
<b>6</b>	<b>68.45</b>	Kasie Smith	Hawks Landing Dive Team	
1	101A	1.4 1M	5 4 4½	13.50 18.90 18.90 3
2	201A	1.7 1M	3 3 2½	8.50 14.45 33.35 4
3	202C	1.5 1M	3½ 2½ 3	9.00 13.50 46.85 6
4	5211A	1.8 1M	4 4 4	12.00 21.60 68.45 4
5	5111A	1.8 1M	Incorrect Dive	0.00 0.00 68.45 6
<b>7</b>	<b>66.65</b>	Zoe Sobanski	Hawks Landing Dive Team	
1	101A	1.4 1M	4 4 4	12.00 16.80 16.80 4
2	201A	1.7 1M	3 2½ 3	8.50 14.45 31.25 5
3	5211A	1.8 1M	3½ 2½ 3	9.00 16.20 47.45 5
4	100A	1.2 1M	3½ 4½ 4½	12.50 15.00 62.45 5
5	102C	1.4 1M	1 1 1	3.00 4.20 66.65 7
<b>8</b>	<b>59.75</b>	Sylvie Seminole	Seminole Sharks	
1	101A	1.4 1M	2 2 3	7.00 9.80 9.80 8
2	201A	1.7 1M	3½ 3 3	9.50 16.15 25.95 8

**Seminole @ Hawks**

**Detailed Results for 10u Girls**

Place	Score	Diver	Team						
Rnd	Dive #	DD	Judges Awards			Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk
<b>8 59.75 Sylvie Seminole Seminole Sharks</b>									
3	5211A	1.8 1M	2½	3	2	7.50	13.50	39.45	7
4	401C	1.4 1M	Incorrect Dive			0.00	0.00	39.45	8
5	102C	1.4 1M	5	5	4½	14.50	20.30	59.75	8
<b>9 32.40 Kaia Seminole Seminole Sharks Exhibition</b>									
1	100A	1.2 1M	1	1	5	7.00	8.40	8.40	9
2	200A	1.2 1M	4	3½	2	9.50	11.40	19.80	9
3	101A	1.4 1M	3½	3	2½	9.00	12.60	32.40	9
4	105C	2.4 1M	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	32.40	9
5	405C	3.1 1M	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	32.40	9

**Detailed Results for 11-12 Boys**

Place	Score	Diver	Team						
Rnd	Dive #	DD	Judges Awards			Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk
<b>1 191.95 Soren Mattsson-Boze Seminole Sharks</b>									
1	401B	1.5 1M	7	7	6½	20.50	30.75	30.75	1
2	103B	1.7 1M	6	6	6	18.00	30.60	61.35	1
3	104C	2.2 1M	6	6	6	18.00	39.60	100.95	1
4	302C	1.6 1M	5½	5½	5½	16.50	26.40	127.35	1
5	201A	1.7 1M	6½	7	6½	20.00	34.00	161.35	1
6	5111A	1.8 1M	5	6	6	17.00	30.60	191.95	1
<b>2 183.85 Jackson Do Hawks Landing Dive Team</b>									
1	401C	1.4 1M	6	6	5½	17.50	24.50	24.50	2
2	103C	1.6 1M	7	6½	6½	20.00	32.00	56.50	2
3	104C	2.2 1M	5	5	5½	15.50	34.10	90.60	2
4	5124D	2.3 1M	4½	4½	4½	13.50	31.05	121.65	2
5	201A	1.7 1M	6	5	6	17.00	28.90	150.55	2
6	5211A	1.8 1M	6	6	6½	18.50	33.30	183.85	2
<b>3 153.90 Soren Knudsen Seminole Sharks</b>									
1	401B	1.5 1M	5½	5	5	15.50	23.25	23.25	5
2	202A	1.7 1M	5	5½	5½	16.00	27.20	50.45	3
3	5211A	1.8 1M	4½	5½	6	16.00	28.80	79.25	3
4	5121D	1.7 1M	5	5	5	15.00	25.50	104.75	3
5	101A	1.4 1M	6	5½	6	17.50	24.50	129.25	4
6	103B	1.7 1M	4½	5	5	14.50	24.65	153.90	3
<b>4 151.95 Griffin Zenner Seminole Sharks</b>									
1	401C	1.4 1M	6	6	5½	17.50	24.50	24.50	2
2	402C	1.6 1M	5	5½	4½	15.00	24.00	48.50	5
3	5122D	1.9 1M	4	3½	3½	11.00	20.90	69.40	5
4	103C	1.6 1M	5½	5	5½	16.00	25.60	95.00	5
5	202A	1.7 1M	6	6	5	17.00	28.90	123.90	5
6	5221D	1.7 1M	5½	6	5	16.50	28.05	151.95	4
<b>5 142.65 Tyler Sibley Hawks Landing Dive Team</b>									
1	401C	1.4 1M	5	5½	5½	16.00	22.40	22.40	6
2	302C	1.6 1M	5½	5½	5½	16.50	26.40	48.80	4
3	103C	1.6 1M	5	5½	6	16.50	26.40	75.20	4
4	202A	1.7 1M	5	5½	6	16.50	28.05	103.25	4
5	5122D	1.9 1M	5	5½	5½	16.00	30.40	133.65	3
6	102B	1.5 1M	2	2	2	6.00	9.00	142.65	5
<b>6 133.05 Emerson Schneider Hawks Landing Dive Team</b>									
1	401C	1.4 1M	4	4	4	12.00	16.80	16.80	7
2	5121D	1.7 1M	4½	3½	4½	12.50	21.25	38.05	7
3	102B	1.5 1M	4½	4½	5	14.00	21.00	59.05	7
4	201A	1.7 1M	5½	5½	6	17.00	28.90	87.95	6
5	5211A	1.8 1M	4	4½	5	13.50	24.30	112.25	6
6	103C	1.6 1M	4½	4	4½	13.00	20.80	133.05	6
<b>7 104.90 Baker Sharp Hawks Landing Dive Team</b>									
1	401C	1.4 1M	5½	6	6	17.50	24.50	24.50	2
2	5121D	1.7 1M	3½	3	3½	10.00	17.00	41.50	6

### Seminole @ Hawks

#### Detailed Results for 11-12 Boys

Place	Score	Diver	Team				
<b>7</b>	<b>104.90</b>	Baker Sharp	Hawks Landing Dive Team				
Rnd	Dive #	DD	Judges Awards	Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk
3	102B	1.5 1M	4½ 4½ 4½	13.50	20.25	61.75	6
4	201A	1.7 1M	4 4½ 4	12.50	21.25	83.00	7
5	5211A	1.8 1M	4 2 2	8.00	14.40	97.40	7
6	202C	1.5 1M	1½ 2 1½	5.00	7.50	104.90	7

#### Detailed Results for 11-12 Girls

Place	Score	Diver	Team				
<b>1</b>	<b>139.35</b>	Shelby Bray	Hawks Landing Dive Team				
Rnd	Dive #	DD	Judges Awards	Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk
1	401C	1.4 1M	5 5½ 5	15.50	21.70	21.70	1
2	5121D	1.7 1M	4½ 4 4	12.50	21.25	42.95	1
3	5221D	1.7 1M	5 5 4	14.00	23.80	66.75	1
4	102B	1.5 1M	5½ 5½ 5	16.00	24.00	90.75	1
5	103C	1.6 1M	5 5½ 5	15.50	24.80	115.55	1
6	202A	1.7 1M	4½ 5 4½	14.00	23.80	139.35	1
<b>2</b>	<b>104.85</b>	Aida Bryant	Hawks Landing Dive Team				
1	401C	1.4 1M	4½ 3½ 4	12.00	16.80	16.80	2
2	102B	1.5 1M	5 5½ 5½	16.00	24.00	40.80	2
3	5121D	1.7 1M	4 4½ 3½	12.00	20.40	61.20	2
4	201A	1.7 1M	4½ 4½ 4½	13.50	22.95	84.15	2
5	5211A	1.8 1M	3 4½ 4	11.50	20.70	104.85	2
6	103C	1.6 1M	Incorrect Dive	0.00	0.00	104.85	2
<b>3</b>	<b>100.15</b>	Gabrielle Armstrong	Seminole Sharks				
1	401C	1.4 1M	Incorrect Dive	0.00	0.00	0.00	3
2	101A	1.4 1M	4½ 5 5½	15.00	21.00	21.00	3
3	5111A	1.8 1M	3½ 2½ 2½	8.50	15.30	36.30	3
4	201A	1.7 1M	4 4½ 4	12.50	21.25	57.55	3
5	202C	1.5 1M	4 3½ 3½	11.00	16.50	74.05	3
6	5211A	1.8 1M	4½ 5 5	14.50	26.10	100.15	3

# Seminole @ Hawks

## Detailed Results for 13-14 Boys

Place	Score	Diver	Team
<b>1</b>	<b>152.15</b>	Remi Knudsen	Seminole Sharks
1	5211A	1.8 1M 5 5 5½	15.50 27.90 27.90 1
2	103B	1.7 1M 7 6 6½	19.50 33.15 61.05 1
3	104C	2.2 1M 2 2 2	6.00 13.20 74.25 1
4	202A	1.7 1M 4½ 4½ 5	14.00 23.80 98.05 1
5	402C	1.6 1M 5 5½ 5½	16.00 25.60 123.65 1
6	5421D	1.9 1M 5 5 5	15.00 28.50 152.15 1

## Detailed Results for 13-14 Girls

Place	Score	Diver	Team
<b>1</b>	<b>187.15</b>	Macy Kemp	Hawks Landing Dive Team
1	5122D	1.8 1M 5½ 6 5	16.50 29.70 29.70 2
2	5132D	2.2 1M 5 5 5	15.00 33.00 62.70 1
3	5223D	2.3 1M 4½ 5 5	14.50 33.35 96.05 1
4	103B	1.7 1M 6 6 6	18.00 30.60 126.65 1
5	201B	1.6 1M 6½ 6½ 7	20.00 32.00 158.65 1
6	401B	1.5 1M 6 6½ 6½	19.00 28.50 187.15 1
<b>2</b>	<b>166.70</b>	Reese Krebsbach	Hawks Landing Dive Team
1	5221D	1.7 1M 7 6½ 6½	20.00 34.00 34.00 1
2	202A	1.7 1M 5½ 5½ 5½	16.50 28.05 62.05 2
3	201A	1.7 1M 4½ 5 5½	15.00 25.50 87.55 2
4	401B	1.5 1M 5½ 6 6	17.50 26.25 113.80 2
5	102B	1.5 1M 5 5 5	15.00 22.50 136.30 2
6	103C	1.6 1M 6 6½ 6½	19.00 30.40 166.70 2
<b>3</b>	<b>155.05</b>	Anna Crokus	Hawks Landing Dive Team
1	5211A	1.8 1M 5 5½ 5½	16.00 28.80 28.80 3
2	101A	1.4 1M 5½ 5½ 5½	16.50 23.10 51.90 5
3	103B	1.7 1M 5 5 5½	15.50 26.35 78.25 5
4	401C	1.4 1M 5½ 5½ 5	16.00 22.40 100.65 5
5	201A	1.7 1M 5½ 5½ 5½	16.50 28.05 128.70 4
6	202A	1.7 1M 5½ 5 5	15.50 26.35 155.05 3
<b>4</b>	<b>153.40</b>	Sofia Do	Hawks Landing Dive Team
1	5121D	1.7 1M 5 5 4½	14.50 24.65 24.65 5
2	202A	1.7 1M 6 6 5½	17.50 29.75 54.40 3
3	102B	1.5 1M 5½ 6 5½	17.00 25.50 79.90 3
4	5222D	1.9 1M 4½ 5 4½	14.00 26.60 106.50 3
5	103C	1.6 1M 4½ 4½ 5	14.00 22.40 128.90 3
6	401C	1.4 1M 6 5½ 6	17.50 24.50 153.40 4
<b>5</b>	<b>151.25</b>	Elle Bryant	Hawks Landing Dive Team
1	5121D	1.7 1M 5 5 5	15.00 25.50 25.50 4
2	103B	1.7 1M 5½ 5½ 6	17.00 28.90 54.40 3
3	102B	1.5 1M 5½ 5½ 6	17.00 25.50 79.90 3
4	202A	1.7 1M 5 4½ 5	14.50 24.65 104.55 4
5	401C	1.4 1M 5½ 5½ 5	16.00 22.40 126.95 5
6	5211A	1.8 1M 4½ 4½ 4½	13.50 24.30 151.25 5
<b>6</b>	<b>35.00</b>	Annalise Grapsas	Hawks Landing Dive Team
1	5211A	1.8 1M Incorrect Dive	0.00 0.00 0.00 6
2	201A	1.7 1M Incorrect Dive	0.00 0.00 0.00 6
3	101A	1.4 1M 4½ 3½ 4	12.00 16.80 16.80 6
4	102C	1.4 1M 4½ 4 4½	13.00 18.20 35.00 6
5	5121D	1.7 1M Incorrect Dive	0.00 0.00 35.00 6
6	401C	1.4 1M Incorrect Dive	0.00 0.00 35.00 6

### Seminole @ Hawks

#### Detailed Results for 15-19 Men

Place	Score	Diver	Team						
Rnd	Dive #	DD	Judges Awards			Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk
<b>1</b>	<b>253.75</b>	Bryant Donny	Hawks Landing Dive Team						
1	204C	1.8 1M	5½	6	6½	18.00	32.40	32.40	2
2	103B	1.7 1M	6½	7	7	20.50	34.85	67.25	1
3	105B	2.6 1M	5	5½	5½	16.00	41.60	108.85	1
4	304B	2.6 1M	5½	6½	5½	17.50	45.50	154.35	1
5	404C	2.8 1M	5	5½	5	15.50	43.40	197.75	1
6	5227D	3.2 1M	5½	6	6	17.50	56.00	253.75	1
<b>2</b>	<b>207.10</b>	Davin Knudsen	Seminole Sharks						
1	202A	1.7 1M	6	6½	6	18.50	31.45	31.45	3
2	5231D	2.1 1M	5½	5½	5½	16.50	34.65	66.10	2
3	402C	1.6 1M	7	6½	7	20.50	32.80	98.90	2
4	5211A	1.8 1M	5½	6½	6½	18.50	33.30	132.20	2
5	103C	1.6 1M	6½	6½	7	20.00	32.00	164.20	2
6	104C	2.2 1M	5½	7	7	19.50	42.90	207.10	2
<b>3</b>	<b>179.45</b>	Jack Jedd	Hawks Landing Dive Team						
1	201A	1.7 1M	7	6½	7	20.50	34.85	34.85	1
2	402C	1.6 1M	4	4½	4½	13.00	20.80	55.65	3
3	5211A	1.8 1M	5½	5½	5½	16.50	29.70	85.35	3
4	202A	1.7 1M	5	5	4½	14.50	24.65	110.00	3
5	103B	1.7 1M	6½	6½	6½	19.50	33.15	143.15	3
6	5132D	2.2 1M	5½	5½	5½	16.50	36.30	179.45	3
<b>4</b>	<b>128.10</b>	Brady Geier	Hawks Landing Dive Team						
1	202C	1.5 1M	4½	4	4	12.50	18.75	18.75	5
2	5211A	1.8 1M	5½	5½	6	17.00	30.60	49.35	4
3	103C	1.6 1M	5	5	5	15.00	24.00	73.35	4
4	401C	1.4 1M	5	4½	5	14.50	20.30	93.65	4
5	104C	2.2 1M	2	2	2	6.00	13.20	106.85	4
6	5221D	1.7 1M	3½	4½	4½	12.50	21.25	128.10	4
<b>5</b>	<b>92.90</b>	Reece Conroy	Hawks Landing Dive Team						
1	202A	1.7 1M	5	4½	4½	14.00	23.80	23.80	4
2	102C	1.4 1M	4	4	3½	11.50	16.10	39.90	5
3	401C	1.4 1M	4	4	3	11.00	15.40	55.30	5
4	5221D	1.7 1M	Incorrect Dive			0.00	0.00	55.30	6
5	5211A	1.8 1M	3½	3	3½	10.00	18.00	73.30	6
6	101A	1.4 1M	5	4½	4½	14.00	19.60	92.90	5
<b>6</b>	<b>90.30</b>	Zander Endres	Hawks Landing Dive Team						
1	202C	1.5 1M	3½	3	3½	10.00	15.00	15.00	6
2	102C	1.4 1M	3½	3½	3½	10.50	14.70	29.70	6
3	103C	1.6 1M	4	3½	3½	11.00	17.60	47.30	6
4	5211A	1.8 1M	4	4½	4½	13.00	23.40	70.70	5
5	401C	1.4 1M	4½	4½	5	14.00	19.60	90.30	5
6	5122D	1.9 1M	Incorrect Dive			0.00	0.00	90.30	6

#### Detailed Results for 15-19 Women

Place	Score	Diver	Team						
Rnd	Dive #	DD	Judges Awards			Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk
<b>1</b>	<b>225.90</b>	Mikayla Ott	Hawks Landing Dive Team						
1	202A	1.7 1M	6½	7	6½	20.00	34.00	34.00	1
2	104B	2.3 1M	6	6½	6	18.50	42.55	76.55	1
3	301A	1.8 1M	5½	7	7	19.50	35.10	111.65	1
4	5223D	2.3 1M	6½	7	6½	20.00	46.00	157.65	1
5	5233D	2.5 1M	5	6	5½	16.50	41.25	198.90	1
6	5225D	2.7 1M	1	5	4	10.00	27.00	225.90	1
<b>2</b>	<b>155.55</b>	Johanna Ransom	Hawks Landing Dive Team						
1	201B	1.6 1M	4½	4½	4½	13.50	21.60	21.60	2
2	103C	1.6 1M	5½	5½	6½	17.50	28.00	49.60	2
3	401B	1.5 1M	6	6½	6	18.50	27.75	77.35	2
4	402C	1.6 1M	5½	6	5½	17.00	27.20	104.55	2
5	301B	1.7 1M	4½	5	5	14.50	24.65	129.20	2
6	5121D	1.7 1M	5	5½	5	15.50	26.35	155.55	2
<b>3</b>	<b>77.75</b>	Skyler Endres	Hawks Landing Dive Team						
1	201A	1.7 1M	1	2	1	4.00	6.80	6.80	3
2	202C	1.5 1M	4	3½	4	11.50	17.25	24.05	3
3	102C	1.4 1M	4	4	4	12.00	16.80	40.85	3
4	5211A	1.8 1M	4	2½	3½	10.00	18.00	58.85	3
5	103C	1.6 1M	Incorrect Dive			0.00	0.00	58.85	3
6	401C	1.4 1M	5	4	4½	13.50	18.90	77.75	3

# HL VS SM

10U B	
HL	SM
6	2
4	
3	

13 2

10U B	
HL	SM
6	4
3	
2	

11 4

11-12 G	
HL	SM
6	3
4	

10 3

11-12 B	
HL	SM
4	6
1	3
	2

5 11

HL - SM	HL - SM
39 - 20	37 - 10

Total	
HL	SM
76	30

13-14 G	
HL	SM
6	0
4	
3	

13 - 0

13-14 B	
HL	SM
0	6

0 - 6

15-18 Women	
HL	SM
6	0
4	
3	

13 0

15-18 Men	
HL	SM
6	4
3	
2	

11 4